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INLS

NEVADA LEGAL SERVICES

TELEPHONIC ASK-A-LAWYER CLINICS
ABOUT US

We are in need of volunteer attorneys to assist with upcoming Ask-A-Lawyer Clinics.
These Clinics are conducted telephonically and can be built around your schedule.
Attorneys who volunteer are not obligated to accept the case.

**Did you know Nevada attorneys can now earn 1 CLE credit for every
3 hours of volunteered time? Earn up to 4 credits a year!

BANKRUPTCY

Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025
Tuesday, March 11, 2025

ESTATE PLANNING

Monday, October 21, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024

Monday, January 27, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025

CONTACTUS

To volunteer or for more information:

Yrene Chavez
(702) 386-0404, ext. 145

ychavez@nevadalegalservices.org

FAMILY

Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday, November 20, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025
Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025

www.NevadalegalServices.org



